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wbM2   INTERACTIvE BoARD MoUNT

RetRoFit deSign 
Installs directly to the wall over pre-existing 
whiteboards or chalkboards, including marker 
trays, without causing damage. 

dUaL LateRaL ShiFt optionS 
Mount shifts left/right at the wall installation. 
Additional adjustment can be achieved by  
sliding the uprights and interactive board left/
right along the mount crossbar.

pReciSion pLaceMent 
Macro and micro height adjustments provide 
ease of installation and perfect positioning.

StabLe inStaLLation 
Adjustable feet hold the board in place,  
ensuring a stable writing surface.

46.93" 
(1192 mm)

1.67" 
(42.4 mm)

47" 
(1196 mm)

40.57" 
(1030 mm)

4.92" 
(125 mm)

Dimensions 47 x 46.93 x 4.92" 
(HxWxD) (1196 x 1192 x 125 mm)

Weight Capacity 75 lbs (34 kg) 

Color Silver

For a complete list of projector mount accessories see page 21.

coMPatabIlIty 

Designed for use with SMART™ 600 and 800 Series interactive boards.

related Products

wP21s / wP21us 
Wall mount accessory / kit 
– Max. extension 2.38 - 23.78" (60 - 604 mm) 
– Weight Cap. 25 lbs (11.3 kg)

wM210s / wM210aus 
Wall mount accessory / kit 
– Max. extension 12.75 - 19.5" (324 - 495 mm) 
– Weight Cap. 50 lbs (22.7 kg) / 25 lbs (11.3 kg)

wbaP n  Smartboard Projector 
Platform
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Projector Mounts

wbau n  Whiteboard universal  
Adapter kit

wbae n  Whiteboard Mount  
Extender kit
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